Features
Materials
Storm Manufacturing Group, Inc. • 23201 Normandie Ave. • Torrance, CA 90501 • Tel: 800.210.2525 • Fax: 800.997.0500 • www.KingstonValves.com
115CR
Safety Relief Valve
•   Viton O-Ring Provides Soft Seat Performance
•   Precision Machined Hard, Positive Stop
•   Stainless Steel Construction

Ordering Information
Kingston Safety Relief Valve
Part Number Codes
Materials
5 psi increments
Ex.
      25 psi = -025
      150 psi = -150
Valve Family
Material Codes
Relief Pressure Setting
-  ‘CR’ Stainless Steel, if available
Option
Size
2= 1/4” NPT
4= 1/2” NPT
-  115
1 1 5 C R
-  ‘P’ Steam Rated
*CRP: 35 psi to 50 psi
Fig. 115CR - 1/4” & 1/2”
FL
OW
, S
CF
M
PRESSURE, PSIG
Fig. 115CRP - 1/4” & 1/2”
PRESSURE, PSIG
FL
OW
, (
LB
S/
H
R)
SET
PRESSURE
SET
PRESSURE
psi 1/4" 1/2" psi 1/4" 1/2"
25 22 36 165 102 167
30 25 41 170 105 171
35 28 45 175 108 176
40 31 50 180 111 181
45 33 55 185 113 185
50 36 59 190 116 190
55 39 64 195 119 195
60 42 69 200 122 199
65 45 73 205 125 204
70 48 78 210 128 209
75 51 83 215 131 214
80 53 87 220 133 218
85 56 92 225 136 223
90 59 97 230 139 228
95 62 101 235 142 232
100 65 106 240 145 237
105 68 111 245 148 242
110 71 115 250 151 246
115 73 120 255 154 251
120 76 125 260 156 256
125 79 129 265 159 260
130 82 134 270 162 265
135 85 139 275 165 270
140 88 143 280 168
145 91 148 285 171
150 93 153 290 174
155 96 157 295 176
160 99 162 300 179
STAMPED
SCFM